
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - PRACTICE SESSION #2

AMA CHEVROLET SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP

PIKES PEAK INTERNATIONAL RACEWAY - FOUNTAIN, CO
ROUND 5 OF 11 - MAY 22-23, 2004
Pro Honda Oils Supersport Championship presented by Shoei

AMA SUPERBIKE WEEKEND PRESENTED BY HONDA MOTORCYCLES

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

96 A. Gobert 1817.8181
1 J. Hacking 2117.8582
40 J. Disalvo 917.8773
22 T. Hayden 2117.8914
95 R. Hayden 2017.9215
5 S. Rapp 1518.1426
20 A. Yates 2218.1437
56 T. Meiring 2718.2238

308 B. Attard 2118.3239
34 M. Barnes 518.37610
74 J. Perez 1418.37811
27 H. Small 1518.42112
11 B. Spies 718.43113
8 C. Peris 2518.46514
69 D. Eslick 1418.47415

200 C. Siebenhaar 618.61616
45 L. Acree 618.67817

505 N. Moore 1218.70218
227 P. Valiente 1918.72319
616 B. Hendry 2718.73420
370 N. Gonzalez 1518.79121
83 N. Dressman 2218.81522

141 D. Luck 1618.82223
123 M. Stewart 2518.84124
15 M. Sims 818.84625

235 N. Hester 1318.86726
50 G. Rojas 918.89027
29 H. Moreno 1018.91728

517 J. Mathiason 1118.91929
67 D. Doty 918.98830

311 M. Shreve 2119.01831
921 E. Curry 1819.09032
717 J. Bowman 719.10333
174 J. Meyer 2119.15434
491 T. Jones 2419.20735
420 T. Kekhia 1019.26936
90 D. Lambert 1519.30937

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

96 A. Gobert 1825.8381
40 J. Disalvo 1025.8522
22 T. Hayden 1225.8833
1 J. Hacking 925.9134
5 S. Rapp 1625.9855
20 A. Yates 2126.1146
8 C. Peris 1326.1597
95 R. Hayden 2126.3148
34 M. Barnes 1726.5589
56 T. Meiring 2126.55810

308 B. Attard 1826.63011
69 D. Eslick 2026.63112

505 N. Moore 2726.70113
45 L. Acree 626.85914
11 B. Spies 526.93315
27 H. Small 1426.97716
74 J. Perez 2327.02317

141 D. Luck 1927.02918
15 M. Sims 927.21719

311 M. Shreve 2127.26220
83 N. Dressman 2027.28021

616 B. Hendry 1727.29022
227 P. Valiente 1927.32323
717 J. Bowman 1427.37024
517 J. Mathiason 1927.39925
50 G. Rojas 727.40026

370 N. Gonzalez 727.41527
123 M. Stewart 2627.44928
200 C. Siebenhaar 1027.49529
235 N. Hester 1027.52530
921 E. Curry 1827.58131
174 J. Meyer 2627.62032
67 D. Doty 1627.72233
90 D. Lambert 1427.75634

491 T. Jones 2428.04035
29 H. Moreno 928.10936

420 T. Kekhia 928.14037

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

5 S. Rapp 1411.7571
96 A. Gobert 1411.7672
95 R. Hayden 1411.7703
40 J. Disalvo 1011.7944
22 T. Hayden 811.8245
1 J. Hacking 2011.8456
8 C. Peris 1311.9057
34 M. Barnes 1011.9228
20 A. Yates 1111.9499

308 B. Attard 711.99210
74 J. Perez 512.00111
56 T. Meiring 1012.03812

505 N. Moore 2612.09513
27 H. Small 2412.12614
11 B. Spies 612.13515
69 D. Eslick 2312.14616

370 N. Gonzalez 1312.18617
141 D. Luck 1712.21318
45 L. Acree 412.22219

200 C. Siebenhaar 512.24720
29 H. Moreno 912.25121

616 B. Hendry 2412.25322
517 J. Mathiason 712.26923
227 P. Valiente 1312.27324
67 D. Doty 712.30125
83 N. Dressman 2112.31326

311 M. Shreve 1712.33927
235 N. Hester 1012.34528
50 G. Rojas 612.34629
15 M. Sims 812.35130

491 T. Jones 2412.35531
921 E. Curry 1112.35732
123 M. Stewart 512.39533
717 J. Bowman 612.43734
174 J. Meyer 2712.49535
90 D. Lambert 1312.56836

420 T. Kekhia 912.57037
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